Earth/Ground Stainless Steel Braids (CPI & CPIW)
READY-TO-USE STAINLESS STEEL BRAIDS
FOR MULTIPLE APPLICATIONS
FEATURES
• 316L stainless steel braid ready to use
• Full application range: 16 to 70 mm2 section with 150 to
1100 mm length
• High-quality 316L stainless steel: superior abrasion,

(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
Unit Weight
(kg)
Minimum
Order Quantity
CPIW50-200-20B 554386B 50 200 21 42 51 21 3 30 0.128 50
CPIW50-200-24B 554401B 50 200 25 52 62 26 3 30 0.154 50
CPIW50-250-20B 554398B 50 250 21 42 51 21 3 30 0.148 50
CPIW50-250-24B 554403B 50 250 25 52 62 26 3 30 0.176 50
CPIW50-250-27B 554405B 50 250 28 58 69 29 3 30 0.195 50
CPIW50-250-30B 554407B 50 250 31 62 74 31 3 30 0.207 50
CPIW50-300-20B 554427B 50 300 21 42 51 21 3 30 0.200 50
CPIW50-300-24B 554428B 50 300 25 52 62 26 3 30 0.210 50
CPIW50-300-27B 554429B 50 300 28 58 69 29 3 30 0.220 50
CPIW50-300-30B 554409B 50 300 31 62 74 31 3 30 0.229 50
CPIW50-300-33B 554412B 50 300 34 68 78 34 3 30 0.246 50
CPIW50-300-39B 554416B 50 300 40 78 89 39 3 30 0.284 50
CPIW50-300-42B 554421B 50 300 43 82 94 41 3 30 0.301 50
CPIW50-400-33B 554414B 50 400 34 68 78 34 3 30 0.288 50
CPIW50-400-39B 554418B 50 400 40 78 89 39 3 30 0.327 50
CPIW50-400-42B 554423B 50 400 43 82 94 41 3 30 0.344 50
CPIW70-200-20B 554397B 70 200 21 42 51 21 3 30 0.149 50
CPIW70-200-24B 554402B 70 200 25 52 62 26 3 30 0.175 50
CPIW70-250-20B 554399B 70 250 21 42 51 21 3 30 0.178 50
CPIW70-250-24B 554404B 70 250 25 52 62 26 3 30 0.203 50
CPIW70-250-27B 554406B 70 250 28 58 69 29 3 30 0.221 50
CPIW70-250-30B 554408B 70 250 31 62 74 31 3 30 0.233 50
CPIW70-300-30B 554411B 70 300 31 62 74 31 3 30 0.262 50
CPIW70-300-33B 554413B 70 300 34 68 78 34 3 30 0.278 50
CPIW70-300-39B 554417B 70 300 40 78 89 39 3 30 0.315 50
CPIW70-300-42B 554422B 70 300 43 82 94 41 3 30 0.331 50
CPIW70-400-20B 554388B 70 400 21 42 51 21 3 30 0.264 50
CPIW70-400-33B 554415B 70 400 34 68 78 34 3 30 0.336 50
CPIW70-400-39B 554419B 70 400 40 78 89 39 3 30 0.373 50
CPIW70-400-42B 554424B 70 400 43 82 94 41 3 30 0.389 50
CPIW GROUNDING AND BONDING BRAID, TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS